APPLICATION FOR THE 2012-2013 FOODSHED GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP

Does your graduate research topic relate to local food systems, sustainable
agriculture, food geography, planning, water resources, biodiversity, acequias, land art
and ecology, economics, environmental communication, or anthropology? If so, why
not apply for this $40,000 fellowship?

We are pleased to announce the 2012-2013 UNM Collaborative for Foodshed
Development Graduate Fellowship. This fellowship is provided via a grant from the
USDA for Hispanic Serving Institutions.

The goal is to serve as a support system by making resources, networks and skills
available to students for a successful completion of their graduate degree.

A scholarship will be awarded to an exceptional student in the Food/Agricultural and
Sustainability field to continue their graduate education and research development for
a period of two years beginning Spring 2012 through Fall 2012 and Spring 2013.

Contact U.N.M. Food Collaborative Members to learn more!

* Professor and Director — Sustainability Studies Program, Bruce Milne, bmilne@sevilleta.unm.edu
* Professor and Chair - Spanish & Portuguese Department, Enrique Lamadrid, lamadrid@unm.edu

* Dr. Mark Stone — Civil Engineering, stone@unm.edu

* Dr. Bill Fleming — School of Architecture / Community & Regional Planning, fleming@unm.edu

* Dr. Chris Duvall - Geography, duvall@unm.edu

* Dr. Tema Milstein — Communication & Journalism, tema@unm.edu

* Catherine Harris — Art and Art History, M.F.A. & M.L.A., cphunm@unm.edu

* Jessica Rowland, M.S. — Sustainability Studies Program, jrowland@unm.edu

FULL NAME
MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP
EMAIL CELL PHONE ( )
GRADUATION DATE (molyr) MAJOR

SELF-IDENTIFY ETHNICITY (optional)
Hispanic and other minorities are encouraged to apply

***See page 2 for additional information and requirements***



ATTACH TO APPLICATION:
1. Letter of Intent describing background, thesis project, professional goals
2. Unofficial Transcript
3. Curriculum Vitae and/or resume
4. Examples of publications if any and/or thesis proposal if available

LETTERS OF RECOMMENDATION (2): Sent by references via email to thorger@unm.edu

OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
. Questions, contact Ms. Terry Horger, 277-3325 or thorger@unm.edu
» Application deadline: Friday, December 2, 2011 by 5:00 p.m.

SUBMIT COMPLETED APPLICATION AND ATTACHMENTS TO PROGRAM ADMINISTRATOR:
Terry Horger, Castetter (Biology) Room 163B
or have your application date- and time-stamped at the Department of Biology reception area,
Castetter Hall main office.
Completed application will be put in the Sustainability Studies Program’s mailbox.

For more information about the Sustainability Studies Program: http://sust.unm.edu




